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No.

10

11

12

Roll
No

503406

532344

532812

530956

531585

502912

503626

526273

502740

506419

500635

525625

Name

SAGOR
MOHALDER

MUNHASIM
MUHAMMAD
SHERPA
KHAN

MD. JOHIRUL
ISLAM

MD. LITON
MAHMUD

REFAD MIA

MST. MUNIA
KHATUN

MD. REPON
ISLAM

MD. MARUF
KHAN

SUMAIYA
SHARMIN
HEERA

MD. KAMRUL
HASAN RABBI

MD. ALIM
HOSSAIN

SHAMIMA
NASRIN RUPA

B B Unitwise Selected Student List 4th Call

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
Unit: B Group: Business Studies
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting (22-02-2022)
Admission Date: 23-02-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

BAN

9.5

10.75

7.75

1

4.75

9.75

8.75

11.75

10

8.5

8.5

8.5

ENG

5.75

4.5

3.5

5.75

5.75

3.5

4.75

4.5

8.25

ICT

135

14.75

15

21.25

125

14

14.25

12

10.75

13.25

ACC

11.25

4.25

10.5

11.25

8.75

12.75

11.25

10

11.75

14

12.25

BOM

14.25

19

16.5

16.5

15.5

15.5

14.25

17.5

18.25

17

16

11.25

Total

Marks

54.5

54.5

54.25

54.25

54.25

54

54

54

54

54

53.75

53.5

Position

230

231

240

242

243

249

251

252

254

255

263

266

1st

SOC

ENG

LAW

BAN

SOC

SOC

ENG

ECO

ENG

BAN

PS

LAW

2nd

PS

PS

PAD

HIS

PS

LAW

PS

BAN

ECO

ENG

SOC

ECO

3rd

HIS

SOC

PS

SOC

HIS

BAN

LAW

HIS

SOC

SOC

ENG

ENG

4th

BAN

BAN

PAD

ENG

ECO

PS

PS

LAW

PAD

5th

ENG

PAD

SOC

ECO

BAN

ECO

PAD

SOC

PAD

ECO

HIS

6th

BAN

ENG

HIS

ECO

PS

7th

LAW

LAW

HIS

PS

ECO

PAD

HIS

LAW

PS

HIS

SOC

8th

PAD

HIS

ENG

LAW

PAD

BAN

PAD

PAD

BAN

9th

ECO

ECO

ECO

ENG

ENG

HIS

BAN

PAD

LAW

LAW

BAN

HIS

Assigned
Dept.

SOC

PS

SOC

SOC
SOC

SOC

HIS

SOC

SOC

HIS

ECO
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No.

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

Roll
No

531152

508955

502464
531915

533403

507583

503864

501180

Name

MD. ARSHAD ALI
MOHAMMAD
RAHIM IBNE
FARID

AIMAN TURZAUN
SUDIPTO KUNDU

TAUHIDUZZAMAN
TALUKDER

MHAMUDUL
HASAN

SHEIKH ASHIK-
UNNABI ARNAB

AKRAM HOSSAIN

BAN

12

8.5
10

8.5

8.75

9.5

9.75

ENG

7.25

11

7.5
6.5

5.5

5.5

ICT

9.75

10.5
10.25

5.5

12.5

ACC

5.75

8.25

13.5
9.75

12

11.75

14.75

BOM

18.75

14.75

13.5
17

17.75

15.75

16.25

16
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Total
Marks

53.5

53.5

53.5
53.5

53.25

53.25

53

52.75

Position

268

270

271

273

280

286

291

304

1st

LAW

LAW

PS

LAW

ENG

2nd

ENG

PAD

LAW

ENG

ECO

IR

PS

LAW

3rd

ECO

ECO

IR
LAW

ENG

PAD

PAD

4th

PS

PS

ECO
PAD

ECO

ENG

PS

5th

PAD

SOC

ENG
ECO

PS

SOC

PAD

SOC

6th

ENG

SOC
BAN

PAD

HIS

ECO

7th

SOC

LAW

PS
PS

SOC

BAN

SOC

ECO

8th

BAN

BAN

BAN
SOC

BAN

ENG

HIS

BAN

9th

HIS

HIS

HIS
HIS

HIS

LAW

BAN

HIS

Assigned
Dept.

IR

ECO

PAD

ECO

PAD

22



