Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj Admission Test 2020

Unit: B Group: Business Studies

Selected Student List: On the basis of Reporting (22-02-2022) Admission Date: 23-02-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

No.	Roll No	Name	BAN	ENG	ICT	ACC	вом	Total Marks	Position	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	Assigned Dept.
1	503406	SAGOR MOHALDER	9.5	6	13.5	11.25	14.25	54.5	230	soc	PS	HIS	BAN	ENG	IR	LAW	PAD	ECO	SOC
2	532344	MUNHASIM MUHAMMAD SHERPA KHAN	10.75	5.75	14.75	4.25	19	54.5	231	ENG	PS	SOC	IR	PAD	BAN	LAW	HIS	ECO	PS
3	532812	MD. JOHIRUL ISLAM	7.75	4.5	15	10.5	16.5	54.25	240	LAW	PAD	PS	BAN	soc	IR	HIS	ENG	ECO	SOC
4	530956	MD. LITON MAHMUD	11	4	11.5	11.25	16.5	54.25	242	BAN	HIS	soc	PAD	ECO	IR	PS	LAW	ENG	soc
5	531585	REFAD MIA	4.75	4	21.25	8.75	15.5	54.25	243	soc	PS	HIS	IR	BAN	LAW	ECO	PAD	ENG	soc
6	502912	MST. MUNIA KHATUN	9.75	3.5	12.5	12.75	15.5	54	249	SOC	LAW	BAN	ENG	ECO	PS	PAD	IR	HIS	soc
7	503626	MD. REPON ISLAM	8.75	5.75	14	11.25	14.25	54	251	ENG	PS	LAW	ECO	PAD	IR	HIS	soc	BAN	IR
8	526273	MD. MARUF KHAN	11.75	5.75	9	10	17.5	54	252	ECO	BAN	HIS	PS	SOC	ENG	LAW	IR	PAD	HIS
9	502740	SUMAIYA SHARMIN HEERA	10	3.5	14.25	8	18.25	54	254	ENG	ECO	soc	IR	PAD	HIS	PS	BAN	LAW	SOC
10	506419	MD. KAMRUL HASAN RABBI	8.5	4.75	12	11.75	17	54	255	BAN	ENG	SOC	PS	ECO	IR	HIS	PAD	LAW	SOC
11	500635	MD. ALIM HOSSAIN	8.5	4.5	10.75	14	16	53.75	263	PS	soc	ENG	LAW	HIS	ECO	IR	PAD	BAN	HIS
12	525625	SHAMIMA NASRIN RUPA	8.5	8.25	13.25	12.25	11.25	53.5	266	LAW	ECO	ENG	PAD	IR	PS	soc	BAN	HIS	ECO

No.	Roll No	Name	BAN	ENG	ICT	ACC	вом	Total Marks	Position	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	Assigned Dept.
13	531152	MD. ARSHAD ALI	12	7.25	9.75	5.75	18.75	53.5	268	LAW	ENG	ECO	PS	PAD	IR	soc	BAN	HIS	IR
14	508955	MOHAMMAD RAHIM IBNE FARID	8	11	11.5	8.25	14.75	53.5	270	IR	PAD	ECO	PS	SOC	ENG	LAW	BAN	HIS	IR
15	502464	AIMAN TURZAUN	8.5	7.5	10.5	13.5	13.5	53.5	271	PAD	LAW	IR	ECO	ENG	soc	PS	BAN	HIS	IR
16	531915	SUDIPTO KUNDU	10	6.5	10.25	9.75	17	53.5	273	IR	ENG	LAW	PAD	ECO	BAN	PS	soc	HIS	ECO
17	533403	TAUHIDUZZAMAN TALUKDER	8.5	7	8	12	17.75	53.25	280	LAW	ECO	ENG	IR	PS	PAD	soc	BAN	HIS	ECO
18	507583	MHAMUDUL HASAN	8.75	5.5	11.5	11.75	15.75	53.25	286	PS	IR	PAD	ECO	soc	HIS	BAN	ENG	LAW	PAD
19	503864	SHEIKH ASHIK- UNNABI ARNAB	9.5	7	5.5	14.75	16.25	53	291	LAW	PS	IR	ENG	PAD	ECO	SOC	HIS	BAN	ECO
20	501180	AKRAM HOSSAIN	9.75	5.5	12.5	9	16	52.75	304	ENG	LAW	PAD	PS	soc	IR	ECO	BAN	HIS	PAD